Condo

50263587 Active-No
List: Keith Garot - OFF-D: 920-§
Co-List:

Sell:

er
14929
|

Not for Public Distribution

1740 ANNA Court Unit# 6 Village of Bellevue $369,900
GREEN BAY, WI 54311 09/03/2023 06:18 PM
of Landmark Real Estate And Development - Office: 920-621-4929 Ofc: 12330 Agt: 100938
of Ofc: Agt:
of Ofc: Agt:
Finished Beds: 2 Total Baths: 2.0

County Brown # Condo Units in Assoc 15
MunSubArea None # Condo Units in Bidg 1
SchDist Green Bay Area #PropUnits 15
Tax Net Amt $0.00 Condo Unit Level # 1
Tax Year 2021 Garage Type Attached-NonTandem
Tax ID B-2681 Garage # cars 2 Car
AssmntTtl Grg Dim 22x24
AssmntYr Deeded Access No
SpecAsmnt Restrictive Covenant(s) No
Age Est CondoDocs Yes
EstYrBIt 2022 Condo Assoc Name Willowcreek
SrcYrBIt Builder Condominiums
Condo Monthly Fee$ 0
0G0 -0 Q6 OeM
=000
| Description Data Data Source Description Data  Data Source Prap Sub-Type |
SQFT Fin Above Grade Est 1,817 Builder Acreage Private Est 8.00 Assessor/Public Record Completed New Yes
SQFT Fin Below Grade Est 0 Builder Construction
SQFT Total Fin Abv & Blw 1,817 Builder Under Construction No
1 Condo Unit to be No
‘ built wilot
Water Frontage No WVater iady Name Water Features - Others? No Est Completion Date 9/30/2022
Water Type Ist Water Frontage Delayed Showings? No Builder Name Coach Builders
Waterfront Common reWirFrat Showings Begin Date Bank Owned/REO  No
[Room DIM  LVL Rdom DIM LVL RM DESC Room DIM LVL Baths Full—Hal ]
Living/Great Rm  32x24 Main ‘ er Rm1 05x06 Main Foyer Bedroom 1/Primary  15x16 Main Upper
Family Room er Rm 2 07x07 Main Other - See Remarks  Bedroom 2 16x13 Main Main 2
Formal Dining er Rm 3 Bedroom 3 Lower
Kitchen er Rm 4 Bedroom 4
Dining Area nfin Rm 1 Bedroom §
Laundry Rm 11x07 Main Unfin Rm 2
Unfin Rm 3
Directions JJ to Ontario, left on Onfario to|Anna Ct.

Remarks Single unit free standing
of lawn & snow.

Inclusions

Exclusions

RmkPrivate

ZONING Condo
CONDO BUILDING DESC 1 Story,

CONDO UNIT LIVING SPACE 1 Level FI‘P

EXTERIOR FINISH-CONDOBLDG
GARAGE/PARKING 2 Car Garage,

CONDO UNIT LOWER LEVEL Norfe, Slal

HEATING FUEL TYPE Natural Gag
HEATING/COOLING Central A/C, H
WATER Municipal Public Water
WASTE Municipal Sewer

FIREPLACES Gas, 1 Fireplace

ListVisbl Confirmed

Input Date 8/9/2022 10:14
AM

List Date 8/3/2022

Accepted Offer Date

Pending Date

Expiration Date 8/3/2024

Off Market Date

Cooperative compensation offered in MLS
brokers are not a party to a purchase agred
verified by user or qualified expert. *Taxes
building code requirements. Equal Housing

|

|

|
Show Info Please call Keith Garot (QZP

\

\

Free S

Opportf

621-4929.

anding

ondominium in central Bellevue neighborhood. Zero entry open concept quiet cul de sac, 9 ceilings, fireplace. Own your own lot with Assoc to take care

PRIMARY BD/BATH FEATURES Primary Bath 1st Fl, Primary Bath Full, Primary Bed 1st Floor

, Primary Walk-in Closet

APPLIANCES INCLUDED Disposal
CONDO MANAGEMENT Professional Off Site

Brick, Yinyl
Attached
orceﬁi Air
|
1
A ent - License 90-12789 Electronic Consent Y Board Entered Yes
List Ofc 1 - CorpLin 91-834988 Ad Code o
lling Price VOW Include Y Comm-Sub Agent 1.75 %
lpse Date Internet/iIDX w/address Y Comm-Buyer Broker 1.75 %
ﬁi ancing Type Variable Rate Comm No
VOW w/AVM Y Licensee Int/Broker Own No
Type Of Sale Contract Type Exclusive Right to Sell
Misc Closed Info VOW w/Comment Y Limited Service No
Can ; in addition to, or replaced by, compensation paid by the buyer or money paid by the seller as established in the purchase agreement. Because cooperating

ch agreement cannot be used to modify the listing broker’s offer of compensation in MLS. Information provided for general information only; if material should be

nity Listing,2023 COPYRIGHT RANW MLS

nay not include all assessments or fees. Buyer should verify total square footage, acreage/land,building/room dimensions if material. Below-grade areas may not meet



